89363 MAIN LINE TODAY**

ACCT

ACME #893 MAG SBT
ACME #703 MAG SBT
ACME #3711 MAG SBT
ACME #613 MAG SBT
ACME #721 MAG SBT
ACME #731 MAG SBT
ACME #3735 MAG SBT
ACME #3753 MAG SBT
ACME #2762 MAG SBT
ACME #3767 MAG SBT
ACME #1770 MAG SBT
ACME #773 MAG SBT
ACME #3786 MAG SBT
ACME #3788 MAG SBT
ACME #2789 MAG SBT
ACME #192 MAG SBT
ACME #3798 MAG SBT
ACME #809 MAG SBT
ACME #2876 MAG SBT
ACME #882 MAG SBT
SHOP-RITE #0519
SHOP-RITE #431
SHOP-RITE #452
SHOP-RITE #456
SHOP-RITE #597

TARGET #2496 V#1147425
TARGET #3310 V#1147425
TARGET #1136 V#1147425
TARGET #2172 V#1147425
TARGET #1269 V#1147425

09/16/2020

Address

124 MORTON AVE

400 SIMPSON DRIVE

121 E CITY LINE AVE

829 MONTGOMERY AVE
785 STARR STREET

8600 RIDGE AVE

101 BYERS DRIVE

700 W LANCASTER AVE
5927-59 RIDGE AVE

3951 LINCOLN HIGHWAY
503 S MACDADE BLVD
1305 WEST CHESTER PIKE
3590 WEST CHESTER PIKE
601 W LANCASTER AVE
STATE RD & LANSDOWNEAVE
39 LEOPARD ROAD

567 SPROUL ROAD

527 E BALTIMORE PIKE
1067 W BALTIMORE PIKE
907 PAOLI PIKE

6901 RIDGE AVE

5000 STATE ROAD

5005 EDGEMONT AVE
4160 MONUMENT AVE
1115 WEST CHESTER PIKE
180 EAGLEVIEW BLVD
704 W. LANCASTER AVE
857 BALTIMORE PIKE

600 HATTON DRIVE

2250 CHEMICAL RD

City

FOLSOM
CHESTER SPRINGS
BALA CYNWYD
PENN VALLEY
PHOENIXVILLE
PHILADELPHIA
GLEN MILLS
DEVON
PHILADELPHIA
DOWNINGTOWN
HOMES
HAVERTOWN
NEWTOWN SQUARE
BRYN MAWR
UPPER DARBY
PAOLI
BROOMALL
MEDIA

MEDIA

WEST CHESTER
PHILADELPHIA
DREXEL HILLS
BROOKHAVEN
PHILADELPHIA
WEST CHESTER
EXTON

DEVON
SPRINGFIELD
GLEN MILLS
PLYMOUTH MEETING

ST
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

Zip
19033
19425
19004
19072
19460
19128
19342
19087
19128
19335
19043
19083
19073
19010
19082
19301
19008
19063
19063
19380
19128
19026
19015
19131
19380
19341
19087
19064
19342
19462



TARGET #2537 V#1147425
TARGET #2596 V#1147425

PARADIES HERITAGE BOOK B-C

WEGMANS #43 C/O ONLY
WEGMANS #46 C/O ONLY
WEGMANS #48 C/O ONLY
WEGMANS #50 C/O ONLY
WEGMANS #104
WEGMANS #125
WEGMANS #126
WALGREENS #7224
WALGREENS #4487
WALGREENS #11323
WALGREENS #12034
WALGREENS #11030
WALGREENS #6924
GIANT #6023 SBT C/0 ONLY!!
GIANT #6045 SBT

GIANT #6301 SBT

GIANT #6051 SBT

GIANT #6011 SBT

GIANT #6317 SBT C/O
GIANT #6116 SBT

GIANT #6278 SBT

GIANT #6291 SBT

GIANT #6442 SBT

GIANT #6477 SBT
GIANT #6478 SBT C/O ONLY

GIANT #6505 SBT
GIANT #6506 SBT
GIANT #6507 SBT
GIANT #6510 SBT

455 CARNEGIE BLVD

160 W. DEKALB PIKE

B-C CONNECTOR

600 COMMERCE DRIVE

50 FOUNDRY WAY

200 MARKET ST

1056 E. LANCASTER AVENUE

500 MONTGOMERYVILLE MALL

10100 REISTERTOWN RD
100 APPLIED BANK BLVD
119 E DEKALB PIKE

3620 CONCORD RD.

600 GAP NEWPORT PIKE
300 N BRADFORD AVE.
10 E STREET RD.

152 E LANCASTER AVE
700 NUTT RD.

849 W. BALTIMORE ST.
3477 LINCOLN HWY

153 E. SWEDESFORD ROAD
2450 CHEMICAL RD.

967 S TOWNSHIP RD.
1393 WILMINGTON PIKE
3400 CONCORD RD.

698 DOWNINGTOWN PIK E
116 TOWNSHIP LINE RD
721 W. SPROUL RD.

225 LANCASTER AVE.
168 EAGLEVILLE BLVD.
10 RIDGE PIKE

1375 BOOT RD.

50 E. WYNNEWOOD RD.
550 E. LANCASTER AVE
1121 BETHLEHEM PIKE

MALVERN

KING OF PRUSSIA
PHILADELPHIA
COLLEGEVILLE
MALVERN

KING OF PRUSSIA

asCCCVCCSSSSSC CSQaaa:

NORTH WALES
OWINGS MILLS
GLEN MILLS
KING OF PRUSSIA
ASTON
AVONDALE
WEST CHESTER
WEST CHESTER
PAOLI
PHOENIXVILLE
WEST GROVE
THORNDALE
EXTON
PLYMOUTH MEETING
ROYERSFORD
WEST CHESTER
ASTON

WEST CHESTER
HAVERTOWN
SPRINGFIELD
FRAZER

EXTON
CONSHOHOCKEN
WEST CHESTER
WYNNEWOOD
ST. DAVIDS
SPRING HOUSE

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
MD
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

19355
19406
19153
19426
19355
19406
19335
19454
21117
19342
19406
19014
19311
19380
19382
19301
19460
19390
19372
19341
19462
19468
19382
19014
19380
19083
19064
19355
19341
18428
19380
19096
19087
19477



GIANT #6511 SBT C/O ONLY!!
GIANT #6512 SBT C/O ONLY!!

GIANT #6516 SBT
GIANT #6526 SBT
GIANT #6534 SBT
GIANT #6545 SBT
KOHLERMAN PHARMACY

BRYN MAWR HOSPITAL GIFT SH

BABI'S PHARMACY

PROFESSIONAL PHARMACY #1

PAOLI PHARMACY
TOWNE BK CTR & CAFE
RITE AID #11101
RITE AID #11113
RITE AID #11116
RITE AID #1144

RITE AID #11151
RITE AID #11152
RITE AID #11153
RITE AID #11154
RITE AID #11155
RITE AID #11158
RITE AID #1320

RITE AID #1415

RITE AID #7831

RITE AID #0857

RITE AID #0995

CVS #0743 MAG SBT

CVS #0370 MAG SBT NO MAI

CVS #10371 MAG SBT

CVS #5064 MAG SBT NOMAIN

CVS #1074 MAG SBT
CVS #5081 MAG SBT
CVS #0147 MAG SBT

950 BALTIMORE PIKE
310 S. HENDERSON RD
830 E. BALTIMORE PIKE
4855 W.CHESTER PIKE
4930 EDGEMONT AVE.
1502 WEST CHESTER PIKE
101 W. KING ST.

130 SOUTH BRYN MAWR AVE.

338 MONTGOMERY AVE.
920 N. CHARLOTTE ST.

1564 E LANCASTER AVEHOP CTR

220 PLAZA DR. SUITE B3
701 LANCASTER AVE.

510 BALTIMORE PIKE
3599 WEST CHESTER PIKE
500 CHESTERBROOK BLV
1395 EAST BOOT ROAD
927 PAOLI PIKE

1502 WEST CHESTER PIKE
13 EAST GAY ST.

1249 WEST CHESTER PIKE
160 NORTH GULPH RD.
640 MONTGOMERY AVE.
929 SOUTH HIGH ST.
1307 PHOENIXVILLE PIKE
195 W LANCASTER AVE
237 E LANCASTER PIKE
755 S CHESTER RD

316 E LANCASTER AVE
1010 WEST CHESTER PIKE
335 LANCASTER AVE

870 E BALTIMORE PIKE
101 W CITY AVE

1109 WEST CHESTER PIKE

SPRINGFIELD
KING OF PRUSSIA
KENNETT SQUARE

NEWTOWN SQUARE

BROOKHAVEN
WEST CHESTER
MALVERN
BRYN MAWR
MERION
POTTSTOWN
PAOLI
COLLEGEVILLE
BRYN MAWR
MEDIA

NEWTOWN SQUARE

CHESTERBROOK
WEST CHESTER
WEST CHESTER
WEST CHESTER
WEST CHESTER
WEST CHESTER
KING OF PRUSSIA
NARBERTH

WEST CHESTER
WEST CHESTER
ARDMORE
WAYNE
SWARTHMORE
WAYNE

WEST GOSHEN
FRAZER

KENNETT SQUARE
BALA CYNWYD
HAVERTOWN

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

19064
19406
19348
19073
19015
19382
19355
19010
19066
19464
19301
19426
19010
19063
19073
19087
19380
19380
19382
19380
19382
19406
19072
19382
19380
19003
19087
19081
19087
19382
19355
19348
19004
19083



CVS #1159 C/O ONLY !

CVS #2173 MAG C/O ONLY!!!
CVS #2222 MAG SBT NO MAI
CVS #0233 MAG C/O ONLY!!!!
CVS #0276 MAG SBT

CVS #1282 MAG SBT

CVS #1296 MAG SBT

CVS #5346 MAG SBT

CVS #10377 MAG SBT

CVS #0399 MAG SBT C/O ONLY
CVS #2408 MAG SBT

CVS #5462 MAG SBT

CVS #2481 MAG C/O ONLY!!!
CVS #2513 MAG SBT

CVS #2687 MAG SBT

CVS #10694 MAG SBT

CVS #0722 MAG SBT

CVS #2784 MAG SBT

CVS #10896 MAG SBT

CVS #6902 MAG SBT

CVS #0948 MAG SBT

CVS #2951 MAG SBT

CVS #4984 MAG SBT

CVS #6999 MAG SBT

Whole Foods

Fresh Market

Whole Foods

Whole Foods

Whole Foods

Whole Foods

Whole Foods

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

Barnes & Noble

760 MILES RD

306 E BALTIMORE PIKE
7520 CITY LINE AVE
3930 WEST CHESTER PIKE
1200 WILMINGTON PIKE
317 W LANCASTER AVE
5001 TOWNSHIP LINE R
260 ROCK HILL RD.

339 W. LANCASTER AVE
1776 E LANCASTER AVE
802 LANSDOWNE AVE
1991 SPROUL ROAD

312 SHENDERSON RD.
1351 WILMINGTON PIKE
105 E UWCHLAN AVE
141 W LINCOLN HWAY
334 BALTIMORE PIKE
857 W BALTIMORE PIKE
629 W LANCASTER AVE
1218 E LANCASTER AVE
1501 PAOLI PIKE

104 POTTSTOWN PIKE
863 BALTIMORE PIKE
550 LANCASTER AVE
821 Lancaster Ave

925 Baltimore Pike

500 W Germantown Pike

465 Wilmington West Chester Pike

15 Wynnewood road
175 N POTTTOWN ROAD
3737 W Chester Pike
1991 SPROUL RD STE 20
301 MAIN ST

3535 US HIGHWAY 1

WEST CHESTER
MEDIA
PHILADELPHIA
NEWTOWN SQUARE
WEST CHESTER
ARDMORE
DREXEL HILL
BALA CYNWYD
ARDMORE

PAOLI

DREXEL HILL
BROOMALL

KING OF PRUSSIA
WEST CHESTER
EXTON

EXTON
SPRINGFIELD
WEST GROVE
WAYNE

BRYN MAWR
WEST CHESTER
CHESTER SPRINGS
GLEN MILLS
BERWYN

WAYNE

GLEN MILLS
PLYMOUTH MEETING
GLEN MILLS
WYNNEWOOD
EXTON
NEWTOWN SQUARE
BROOMALL
EXTON
PRINCETON

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NJ

19380
19063
19151
19073
19382
19003
19026
19004
19003
19301
19026
19008
19406
19382
19341
19341
19064
19390
19087
19010
19380
19425
19342
19312
19087
19342
19462
19342
19096
19341
19073
19008
19341
08540



Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble

102 PARK AVE

1805 WALNUT ST

150 W SWEDESFORD RD
1553 ALMONESSON RD
2300 CHEMICAL RD

WILLOW GROVE
PHILADELPHIA
DEVON

DEPTFORD
PLYMOUTH MEETING

PA
PA
PA
NJ
PA

19090
19103
19333
08096
19462



